


Name Department E-mail

Abdul Malik Arabic malikqasmi@gmail.com

Amir Jamal Arabic amirjamalsheikh@gmail.com

Md. Obaidullah Arabic obaidullahqasmi@gmail.com

Md. Quamruddin Arabic qamar.arbeng@gmail.com,

Mohd. Qasim Arabic qasim4arabic@gmail.com

Naseem Ahmad Arabic naseemjnu@gmail.com

S. M. Tariq Arabic nadvitariq@gmail.com

Audwittee Bannerjee Bengali debashish.banerjee@motherdairy.com

Himadri Bengali Bengali 10tanan@gmail.com

Samrat Hembrom Bengali samrat.hembra93@gmail.com

Sharmishtha Sen Bengali sharmisthasenn@yahoo.co.in

Tilak Sarkar Bengali sarkar.tilak805@gmail.com

Ashima Khurana Botany ashimapmb@gmail.com

Babeeta C. Kaula Botany bckaula@yahoo.com

Babeeta Chrungu Kaula Botany dr.bckaula@gmail.com

Deepika Sharma Botany sharma.deepika09@outlook.com

devayani Muley Botany devayani.muley@yahoo.in

Devyani Muley Botany dmzhdc.31@gmail.com

Malti Gupta Botany dr.maltigupta@gmail.com

mohd wahid ansari Botany wahid_in2002@rediffmail.com

Ratnum Kaul Wattal Botany ratnumkwattal@gmail.com

Ruchi Vir Botany ruchivir@gmail.com

Saurabh Sonwani Botany sonwani.s19@gmail.com

Savindra Kumar Botany sk.chatwal@gmail.com

Tabassum Jehan Botany tabsjn_80@yahoo.co.in

Zeeshanur Rahman Botany zeeshan88ind@gmail.com

Akhilesh Kumar Azad Chemistry akhilesh.azad@rediffmail.com

Anjana Yadav Chemistry anjanayadav99@gmail.com

Anubha Sharma Chemistry itsanubha@yahoo.co.in

Sangeeta Pandita Chemistry sangeetapandita@gmail.com

Jyoti Singh Chemistry sjyotichem@gmail.com

jyoti tyagi Chemistry connect2jyoti@gmail.com

jyotsna ratan Chemistry jyotsnazhcdu@gmail.com

Leela Gautam Chemistry leela4888@gmail.com

Leela Gautam Chemistry preety0408@gmail.com

Mamta Bai Chemistry mamtam763@gmail.com

Manohar Lal Chemistry manohar.chem@gmail.com

mohsineen wazir Chemistry mohs13@gmail.com

Mukesh Kumar Bhimwal Chemistry bhimwal09@gmail.com

Nadira Arif Chemistry arif_nadira@yahoo.co.in

Prateek Tyagi Chemistry tyagi.prtk@gmail.com

Prerna Singh Chemistry prernasingh05@gmail.com

Ravi Kant Chemistry raviluvkant@gmail.com

Ritu Mathur Chemistry rmathur007@rediffmail.com

Saami Ahmed Chemistry ahmedsaamii@gmail.com

Samta Goyal Chemistry samtagoyal@gmail.com

Sanjeev Kumar Mishra Chemistry skmishradu@gmail.com

Sarita Passey Chemistry saritapassey@yahoo.com

Shahzad Ahmad Chemistry shahzadncfm@gmail.com



Name Department E-mail

Shweta Gupta Chemistry shweta23gupta@gmail.com

Sunita Gupta Chemistry gupta_1255@yahoo.co.in

Usha Bansal Chemistry dr.usha.bansal@gmail.com

Abdul Wahid farooqi Commerce drabdulwahid12@gmail.com

Ashok Sharma Commerce as5a82@yahoo.com

Bharat Bhatt Commerce bhattbharat22@rediffmail.com

Bharat Bhushan Commerce bdr.bhushan@gmail.com

bhupender kumar Commerce mr.bhupender1982@rediffmail.com

Mahmood Alam Commerce me_mahmoodalam@rediffmail.com

Mohd. Rizwan Ahmad Commerce mrahmadamu@gmail.com

Mohd. Rizwan Ahmad Commerce mrizwan_zhc@yahoo.co.in

Mukesh Kumar Jain Commerce mukesh.kr07@gmail.com

Nidhi Dhawan Commerce niddhi_dhawan@yahoo.com

R. Prabhakar Rao Commerce pra1431@gmail.com

Reeta Commerce inforeeta@yahoo.com

Ruma Debnath Commerce rumadebnathzhc@gmail.com

Saima Javaid Commerce dr.saima1204@gmail.com

Saima Javaid Commerce dr.saimajavaid@gmail.com

Shivani Abrol Commerce vikram_shivani@yahoo.com

Shoeba Commerce shab2008@gmail.com

Shruti Gupta Commerce shrutizhc@gmail.com

Sufiya Commerce sufiyatamsil.tamsil@gmail.com

suneel sharma Commerce suneel042@gmail.com

Surjit Kumar Commerce surjitpathania@gmail.com

Swati Aggarwal Commerce swatigupta5@rediffmail.com

Apala Panda Economics apalapanda@gmail.com

Gatikrushna Mahanta Economics gatikm@gmail.com

Jasmine Jha Economics jasminejha91@gmail.com

K Uma Economics k.umafeb1987@gmail.com

Qaisar Raza Economics smqaisar_raza@yahoo.com

Shailza Gupta Economics sgupta2176@gmail.com

Shamsul Haque Economics shaquezhc@gmail.com

Shirin Akhter Economics shirinakhternaqvi@gmail.com

Simin Akhtar Naqvi Economics akhtersimin@yahoo.co.in

Simin Akhtar Naqvi Economics sakhter@zh.du.ac.in

Sujit Basu Economics shanku74@gmail.com

VIBHA IYER Economics vibhaiyer@gmail.com

Anshu Rastogi Electronics anshu_rastogi67@yahoo.com

Anshu Rastogi Electronics anshurastogi.cs@gmail.com

Naveen Kumar Jain Electronics drnkjain3365@gmail.com

Neelam Pahwa Electronics neelam.zhc@gmail.com

P. K. Shishodia Electronics shishodiaprem@gmail.com

Parvesh Electronics parveshgangwani@rediffmail.com

Seema Rani Electronics seema.8419@gmail.com

Vinay Kumar Singh Electronics vinayefc@gmail.com

Abdullah Abdul Hameed english hamialpy@gmail.com

Anuradha Marwah english marwah.anuradha@gmail.com

Azhar Uddin Shahji english info.azharsahaji@gmail.com

Banani Choudhury english shehzadi.online7@gmail.com



Name Department E-mail

Deeksha Yadav english ripplesandstone@gmail.com

Kishore Kumar Das english kishorkds@gmail.com

Krishan Kumar Arora Chemistry kaykayarora@hotmail.com

Mohd. Afzal english englishteacherdu@gmail.com

Mukul Chaturvedi english mukul.chaturvedi@outlook.com

Naghma Zafir english zafir.naghma@gmail.com

Namrata Chaturvedi english namrata.chaturvedi@gmail.com

Rana Sami english ranasami3216@gmail.com

Ruchi Singh english ruchi.singh51@gmail.com

Shraddha Adityavir Singh english shraddha.avsingh@gmail.com

shubhra dubey english shubhra.dec28@gmail.com

Tanya Lahon Warjri english tanyawarjri@gmail.com

Devender EVS devabell32@gmail.com

Lakshmi Hooda EVS hooda.lakshmi452@gmail.com

Anjan Kumar Hindi anjankzhc@gmail.com

Harender Aswal Hindi harendersaswal@gmail.com

Lalita Baghel Hindi lalitabaghel484@gmail.com,

Laxman Yadav Hindi laxmanjgd8@gmail.com

Mohd. Sabir Hindi sabirzhdc@gmail.com

Neelam Kumari Hindi neelamgautam768@gmail.com

Pawan Kumar Hindi pawan_kumar1622@yahoo.com

Sajjan Kumar Hindi sajjan_29s@yahoo.com,

Suraiya Khan Hindi suraiyakhan2007@gmail.com

Vijender Singh Chauhan Hindi chauhan.vijender@gmail.com

Yogesh Tiwari Hindi tyogeshh@gmail.com

Ashwin Parijat History ashwinparijat@gmail.com

Ataullah History attaalig@gmail.com

Hamid Husain History hellohamid11@gmail.com

M. Tarique Anwar History tarique.zhc@gmail.com

M.M. Raheman History mdmahefuzdu@gmail.com

Md. Shakeeb Athar History shakeebathar@gmail.com

Niti Singh History nitisingh1@gmail.com

Pradeep Kumar History pkumar.du@gmail.com

Saba Khan History sabazhc@gmail.com

Sarita Sarsar History sarega.gold@gmail.com

Shabeena Shaikh History shabeena_shaikh@rediffmail.com,

Shakeeb Athar History shakeebathar@gmail.com

Arif Mohd Mathematics hmohdarif@gmail.com

Chinu Madan Mathematics madan.chinu@gmail.com

Dhiraj Kumar Singh Mathematics dhiraj426@rediffmail.com

Gurpreet Singh Tuteja Mathematics gstuteja@gmail.com

Kavita Maurya Mathematics maurya.k.u@gmail.com

Pankaj Sharma Mathematics drps4m@gmail.com

Pradeep Singh Mathematics onnetpradeep@gmail.com

Pratima Negi Mathematics pratimaanegii@gmail.com

Rock Kailash Mathematics kailashrock21@gmail.com

Sandeep Kumar Mathematics sk7532062@gmail.com

Sanjay Mehra Mathematics sanjaymehra10@yahoo.com

Santosh Kumar Mathematics santoshaor@gmail.com



Name Department E-mail

SAWAN KUMAR Mathematics sawanmeena1996@gmail.com

Vinay Kumar Mathematics krvinayaidso@yahoo.com

Vishal Gupta Mathematics vgupta94@gmail.com

Farha Qureshee Persian farhaqurashi99@gmail.com

Jameelur Rehman Persian jameelrzhc@gmail.com

Jamshed Khan Persian kjamshed91@yahoo.com

Malik Saleem Javed Persian msjavedzhc@gmail.com

Shahnaz Ara Begum Persian shahnazzhc@gmail.com

Shehnaz Perveen Persian parveenshehnaz12@gmail.com

Ariba Zaidi Philosophy ariba.zaidi@gmail.com

Ashwani Pandit Philosophy ashwinpandit@gmail.com

CV Babu Philosophy babukarun67@gmail.com

Divya Tiwari Philosophy drdivya2106@gmail.com

Mohd. Ehsan Philosophy ehsanalig@gmail.com

Rajesh Kumar Tripathi Philosophy rktripathidr@gmail.com

Renu Philosophy renu_singh_45@gmail.com

Anita Katna Physics anitakatna@rediffmail.com

Faheem Ansari Physics fahim99@hotmail.com

Gayatri Shishodia Physics sgayatri30@yahoo.com

Lokesh Rana Physics lokeshrana123@gmail.com

Mohammad Wahid Ansari Botany wahid_in2002@rediffmail.com

Satish Kr. Rajouria Physics s_k_rajouria@yahoo.co.in

Satish Kumar Rajouria Physics s.k.rajouria@gmail.com

Satish Kumar Rajouria Physics s_k_rajouria@yahoo.co.in

Seema Rawat Physics rawatseema1@rediffmail.com

Vartika Gupta Physics vartikaneha@gmail.com

Aftab Alam Political Science aftabjnu@gmail.com

anushree prerna Political Science anujnu19@gmail.com

Bobby Sorokhaibam Political Science bobbyskm@rediffmail.com

L. Bidhanchandra Singh Political Science bslaishram@yahoo.com

manashi misra Political Science manashi.misra@gmail.com

Md. Aftab Alam Political Science aftabjnu@gmail.com

Mosharraf Alam Political Science mosharraflm@gmail.com

Mosharraf Alam 2 Political Science mosharraflm@yahoo.co.in

Om Prakash Political Science omprakash2k@gmail.com

Priya Naik Political Science naik.priya@gmail.com

Ravi Ranjan Political Science ranjanr1@gmail.com

Renu Sain Political Science renujnu@gmail.com

Sangia Ram Negi Political Science sangia.ram@gmail.com

Sanjeev kumar Political Science sanjeevkumar78@gmail.com

Santosh J. Political Science santosh86.jnu@gmail.com

Savita Singh Political Science ms.savita@gmail.com

Shabana Azmi Political Science shabs198222@gmail.com

Sonu Trivedi Political Science sonutrivedi@gmail.com

Tripta Sharma Political Science stripta@gmail.com

Uma Shankar Political Science drumashankar1959@yahoo.com

Vasudha Dhingra Political Science vasudha.dhingra@gmail.com

D. Chao Psychology daihocr@yahoo.co.in

Gulgoona Jamal Psychology gul_jamal76@yahoo.com



Name Department E-mail

Khurshid Alam Psychology drkhurshidalam@hotmail.co.in

Nisha Jaiswal Psychology nisha253@yahoo.com

Pavani Tyagi Psychology tyagi.pavani104@gmail.com

Paveinei Varay Psychology paveineivaray@yahoo.in

Satyendra Kumar Thakur Psychology skt016@gmail.com

Shyodan Singh Psychology shyodan.singh@gmail.com

Sunil Gupta Psychology sunilgupta3885@gmail.com

Vishnudyutya Kumar Punj Psychology dyutya.psychologist@gmail.com

Deepak Kalia Sanskrit dsharma.kalia@gmail.com

Ramkishor Maholiya Sanskrit ramkishore.jnu@gmail.com

Saraswati Sanskrit saraswatizhdc@gmail.com

Sharda Verma Sanskrit shardazhc@gmail.com

Thandi Meena Sanskrit thandi10dec@gmail.com

Sayema Ahmed Physical Education sayemaahmed@gmail.com

Hriday Bhanu Pratap Urdu hridayjnu@gmail.com

jafar ahrari Urdu jafarahrari@gmail.com

Mohammad Alam Urdu alambly@yahoo.co.in

Moinuddin Urdu mmoinjnu@gmail.com

Mumtaz Mujeeb Urdu mmujeebzhc@gmail.com

Pushpendra Nim Urdu pushpendranim0@gmail.com

Safina Begum Urdu safinaphddu@gmail.com

Amitabh Mathur Zoology amitabh.zoology@gmail.com

Anita Grover Zoology dragrover@yahoo.com

ANITA GROVER Zoology dranitagrover@gmail.com

Ankur Maheshwari Zoology ankmaheshwari@gmail.com

Anubha Das Zoology yanubha@gmail.com

D.D. Mukhopadhyay Zoology debjanidutta_m@rediffmail.com

Gowri Devi Zoology gowri1610@gmail.com

Hareramdas Zoology harib2k@yahoo.co.in

Ilmas Naqvi Zoology ilmas79@yahoo.com

jyotsna kumari Zoology jyotsna292001@gmail.com

Ragesh P. R. Zoology rageshpr@gmail.com

Satish Ganta Zoology satishganta2001@yahoo.co.in

Sneh Sagar Zoology sneh.sagar4@gmail.com

Sunil Kumar Zoology skumar.zoology@gmail.com


